 CENTRAL

\ .

Nome
1° COLOMBIA
2° RELAMPAGO
3° METEORO
4° SORTE
5° COISA
6° PIVETE
7° MINEIRINHO
8° EXCELENCIA
9° SUPER BOY
10° DUBAI
11° SMURF
12° MAGARICO
13° PARDAL
14° BALOARTE

Anilha
015149
cpbm
241603
cpbm
cpbm
cpbm
CPBM 111
cpbm
cpbm
cpbm
CPBM 111
cpbm 000
cpbm
CPBM 111

Dono
CLAUDIO
LUCIANO

SILAS
PAOLO
ROBERTO
ROGERIO
SIRIO - PARABINHA
BOY
EDSON
JEFERSON
VALTER
ALEXANDRE
FERNANDO
CARLAO

COLEIRO 13/09/2020
CPBM - RJ - Domingo

Cidade
SP
SOROCABA
TAUBATE
SOPASO
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA
ANGRA DOS REIS
SAO PAULO
SANTA ISABEL
BARRA DO PIRAI
SOPASO
TAUBATE
PINDA
SOROCABA

10/15 min
140/219
72/216
103/192
132/154
126/152
771143
76/138
62/133
76/122
64/121
100/116
70/116
100/108
73/106

Pontos
15
14
13
12
11
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